
MFHS Burgundy Gym Scorer’s Table $500

8x4' LOGO 

SIGNAGE*

Football Field

Soccer Complex

New Community Center Gym

North Middle School Gym 

Tennis Courts

Annual Cost**

$6,000

$4,000

$4,000

$3,000

$1,000

SCOREBOARD

SIGNAGE*

Football Field

Soccer Complex

New Community Center Gym

High School Burgundy Gym

High School Pool

Annual Cost**

$7,000

$5,000

$4,000

$4,000

$1,000

MENOMONEE FALLSMENOMONEE FALLS

EMPOWEREMPOWER  
THE FUTURETHE FUTURE

FACILITYFACILITY

SPONSORSSPONSORS

SCAN THE QR CODE TO SECURE YOUR SPOT

FALLSSCHOOLS.ORG/SPONSOR

*MULTIPLE YEAR COMMITMENT

**15% PAY-AHEAD DISCOUNT

Soccer Complex

New Community Center Gym

North Middle School Auditorium

NAMING

RIGHTS*

TURF

STITCHING*

Soccer Complex

Football Field

Annual Cost**

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

Annual Cost

$10,000

$10,000

SCHOOL DISTRICT OFSCHOOL DISTRICT OF


