

8x4' LOGO SIGNAGE*

	Annual Cost**
Football Field	\$6,000
Soccer Complex	\$4,000
New Community Center Gym	\$4,000
North Middle School Gym	\$3,000
Tennis Courts	\$1,000

MFHS Burgundy Gym Scorer's Table \$500

SCOREBOARD SIGNAGE*

	Annual Cost
Football Field	\$7,000
Soccer Complex	\$5,000
New Community Center Gym	\$4,000
High School Burgundy Gym	\$4,000
High School Pool	\$1.000



NAMING RIGHTS*

	Allitual Cost
Soccer Complex	\$25,000
New Community Center Gym	\$25,000
North Middle School Auditorium	\$25,000

TURF STITCHING*

	Ariiladi Cost
Soccer Complex	\$10,000
Football Field	\$10,000

*MULTIPLE YEAR COMMITMENT **15% PAY-AHEAD DISCOUNT



SCAN THE QR CODE TO SECURE YOUR SPOT FALLSSCHOOLS.ORG/SPONSOR